2016/17

OPEN Tuesday 6th September 2016
CLOSE Friday 28th October 2016
AUTUMN HALF TERM
OPEN Monday Tth Movember 2016
CLOSE Thursday 22nd December 2016
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OPEN Monday Sth January 2017
CLOSE Friday 17th February 2017
SPRING HALF TERM
OPEN Monday 27th February 2017
CLOSE Friday 31st March 2017
EASTER HOLIDAY
OPEN Tuesday 18th April 2017
CLOSE Friday 26th May 2017
WHITSUN HOLIDAY
OPEN Monday 5th June 2017
CLOSE Friday 21st July 2017*

SUMMER HOLIDAY

*School reopens to students Monday 4th September 2017




